TL29E TL29F
TL29 Track Light
/Series/
TL29A/C TL29B/D
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29B-12W 12W Ø65x150x188 1200lm 0.52 12PCS
TL29B-25W 25W Ø85x170x206 2750lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29B-35W 35W Ø85x200x206 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29B-42W 42W Ø100x200x220 4410lm 1.05 12PCS
Trim Accessories Barn Door
ACC-TL29-50
Honeycomb Louver
ACC-TL29-51
Standard Cross Louver
ACC-TL29-52
Finish White Black Silver
TL29B Track light
TL29B track light adopts brand Citi en COB with
CRI80 CRI90 CRI97 for options. rand Trodonic
Driver available,also could be for Fresh Lighting
with Citi en CRI95 Natrual Vivid COB.Standard/
honeycomb/shu� er trims for optional
A
B
C
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
TL29A Track light
TL29A driverless track light adopts high quality
brand DOB led light source. Standard/honeycomb/
shu� er trims for optional
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29A-20W 20W Ø85x170x261 1560lm 0.55 12PCS
TL29A-30W 30W Ø100x200x291 2550lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29A-40W 40W Ø100x200x291 3400lm 0.79 12PCS
Trim Accessories Barn Door
ACC-TL29-50
Honeycomb Louver
ACC-TL29-51
Standard Cross Louver
ACC-TL29-52
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
003002
TL29D track light is minimalist design with external
driver. It adopts high lumen SMD LED, anti glare PC lens
to achieve great lighting distributio Tri-color with slide
switch to reduce stock,standard/honeycomb/shu� er
trims for optional
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29D-20W-C3 20W Ø85x170x206 1800lm 0.75 12PCS
TL29D-30W-C3 30W Ø85x200x206 2600lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29D Track light
CCT
WW NW CW
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Trim Accessories Barn Door
ACC-TL29-50
Honeycomb Louver
ACC-TL29-51
Standard Cross Louver
ACC-TL29-52
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29C-12W 12W Ø65x150x243 1200lm 0.47 12PCS
TL29C-25W 25W Ø85x200x291 2750lm 0.68 12PCS
TL29C-35W 35W Ø100x200x291 3675lm 0.79 12PCS
TL29C Track light
TL29C track light adopts brand Citi en COB led chip
with internal driver. Standard/honeycomb/shu� er
trims for optional

Honeycomb Louver
ACC-TL29-51
Standard Cross Louver
ACC-TL29-52
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
005004
TL29F Track light
TL29F adopts brand Citi en COB led light source.
and external Tridonic DALI driver to ensure  high
quality, reliable performance. CRI80 CRI90 CRI97
for options. tandard/honeycomb/shu� er trims
available.
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29F-25W 25W Ø85x170x298x198 2610lm 0.90 12PCS
TL29F-35W 35W Ø85x200x328x198 3490lm 0.95 12PCS
TL29F-42W 42W Ø100x200x328x198 4110lm 1.20 12PCS
C
A
B
D
Finish White Black Silver
Trim Accessories Barn Door
ACC-TL29-50
Honeycomb Louver
ACC-TL29-51
Standard Cross Louver
ACC-TL29-52
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL29E-25W 25W Ø85x170x258x198 2750lm 0.65 12PCS
TL29E-35W 35W Ø85x200x288x198 3675lm 0.68 12PCS
TL29E Track light
TL29E is with integrated designed of driver and
adapter Adopt brand Citi en COB led light source,
high quality, reliable performance. CRI80 CRI90

INTERCHANGEABLE
REFLECTOR AND DIFFUSER
TL90
TL90 is a high-end track light with professional optical design.
It adopts COB light source, special deep reflec or design
achieves anti-gla e e� ect(Type A UGR<10, Type B UGR<17).
Module design provides an easily replacement with di� erent
optic parts: eflec or+tempered glass with circle lighting
spot,reflec or+special PC lens with oval lighting sp t. Compact
structure with big power 40W/50W which meets a high
brightness demand.Horizontally 358 degree, verticall  180
degree rotary. DALI dim available.
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs)
Q'ty/
CTN
TL90-70-15W 15W Ø70x214 1250lm 0.54 6PCS
TL90A-90-30W-A3 20W/25W/30W Ø90x295 20W:2100lm/25W:2400lm/30W:2750lm 1.20 6PCS
TL90A-110-40W-A3 30W/35W/40W Ø110x294.8 30W:3200lm/35W:3600lm/40W:3800lm 1.25 6PCS
TL90A-125-50W-A3  40W/45W/50W Ø125x315.4 40W:4000lm/45W:4400lm/50W:4700lm 1.56 6PCS
TL90A-110-30W-DA 30W Ø110x294.8 2600lm 1.25 6PCS
TL90A-125-40W-DA 40W Ø125x315.4 3500lm 1.56 6PCS
TL90B-90-30W-A3  20W/25W/30W Ø90x280 20W:2300lm/25W:2850lm/30W:3100lm 1.20 6PCS
TL90B-110-40W-A3 30W/35W/40W Ø110x269.8 30W:3300lm/35W:3700lm/40W:4000lm 1.25 6PCS
TL90B-125-50W-A3  40W/45W/50W Ø125x287.4 40W:4000lm/45W:4600lm/50W:5000lm 1.56 6PCS
TL90B-110-30W-DA 30W Ø110x269.8 2900lm 1.25 6PCS
TL90B-125-40W-DA 40W Ø125x287.4 3800lm 1.56 6PCS
A
B
Track light
Finish White Black Silver

(Just press the lens). Adopt high lumen Citi en light
source, two bracket design options, chan eable
lighting orie tation with 350° in horizontal directio
and 300° in vertical di ection
TL69A Track light
Lens1
(20°/24°/36°)
A
B
Finish FinishWhite WhiteBlack Black
Materials of Housing : PC/Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PMMA
CCT
011010
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL58A-15W 15W Ø65x131x 227 1650lm 0.52 12PCS
TL58A-25W 25W Ø80x152.5x249 2750lm 0.82 12PCS
TL58A-35W 35W Ø100x167x259 3850lm 1.10 12PCS
TL58A Track light
TL58A LED track light with internal driver adopts CITIZEN
chips with high quality LED source, CRI80/90/97 optional
Secondary optics with lens make more uniform light.
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL57A-10W-D 10W Ø65x127x223 1050lm 0.51 12PCS
TL57A-25W-D 25W Ø80x157x254 2500lm 0.81 12PCS
TL57A-35W-D 35W Ø100x167x259 3450lm 1.03 12PCS
TL57A-15W 15W Ø65x127x223 1600lm 0.51 12PCS
TL57A-25W 25W Ø80x157x254 2700lm 0.81 12PCS
TL57A-35W 35W Ø100x167x259 3800lm 1.03 12PCS
TL57A Track light
TL57A led track light with built-in driver, it adopts
brand Ci� zen COB chip. Secondary op� cs with lens
and reflec or make more uniform light.
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
013012
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL127-86-16W 16W Ø86x198 2200lm 0.44 12PCS
TL127-86-25W 25W Ø86x198 3300lm 0.44 12PCS
TL127-97-25W 25W Ø97x210 3300lm 0.56 12PCS
TL127-97-35W 35W Ø97x210 4400lm 0.56 12PCS
TL127 Track light
TL127  track ligh using high-lumen COB chip,the design
presents a contrast and harmonious appearance, multi
beam Angle reflec or, modular design, easy to replace.
Track installation, suitable or clothing stores, hotels,
exhibition ooms and other indoor commercial lighting
Finish White Black Nickel
A
B
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : Aluminium
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL02-12W 12W Ø75x104x220x126.5 1380lm 0.70 12PCS
TL02-25W 25W Ø90x121x233x141 2500lm 1.17 12PCS
TL02-35W 35W Ø110x131x234x161 3600lm 1.30 8PCS
TL02-45W 45W Ø110x131x234x161 4380lm 1.30 8PCS
TL02 Track light
TL02 LED track light with internal driver adopts CREE/
CITIZEN branded chips, providing adjustable lighting
orientati n with 360 degree in horizontal direc� on and
180 in vertical di ection
A
B
C
D
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Die-casting Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
015014
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL25B-25W 25W Ø90x118x247x207 2600lm 0.75 12PCS
TL25B-35W 35W Ø105x128x262x207 3600lm 0.92 12PCS
TL25B-45W 45W Ø105x128x262x207 4410lm 0.92 12PCS
TL25B Track light
TL25B LED track light adopts CITIZEN LED,
adjustable lighting orie tation with 360 degree in
horizontal direction and 180 in vertical di ection
and 1-circuit adapter, 3-circuit adapter available
for wide choice.
A
C
D
B
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL25-15W 15W Ø68x83x170x102 1470lm 0.38 18PCS
TL25-25W 25W Ø90x118.5x215x146 2600lm 0.68 12PCS
TL25-35W 35W Ø105x128x215x161 3600lm 0.85 12PCS
TL25-45W 45W Ø105x128x215x161 4410lm 0.85 12PCS
TL25 LED track light with dimming button on the b � om
of the track light adopts CITIZEN LED, adjustable lightin
orientation with 360 degree in horizontal direction and
180 in vertical di ection, 1-ci cuit adapter, 3-circuit

CCT
017016
MODULAR
Design
Reflector interchangeable
Lighting source interchangeable
Honeycomb optional
TL129 Track light
TL129 led track light is modular design with high
lumen COB led, CRI80 and CRI90 both available,
low glare with UGR<19, reflec or is replaceable
with various beam angle 24°/36°/50°, CCT
interchangeble, triac dim and dali dim both available.
Finish White Black
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL129-65-10W 10W Ø65x96 1250lm 0.39 24PCS
TL129-65-15W 15W Ø65x96 1700lm 0.39 24PCS
TL129-85-20W 20W Ø85x130 2300lm 0.72 12PCS
TL129-85-25W 25W Ø85x130 2850lm 0.72 12PCS
TL129-85-27W-D 27W Ø85x130 3100lm 0.74 12PCS
TL129-85-28W 28W Ø85x130 3300lm 0.72 12PCS
A
B
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC/Aluminium
CCT
019018
TL120A
Multi-layer dry damping design
Multi-layer
360° manual rotation designProjection
Color
Optical-grade variable aperture design
Optical-grade
ZOOM lens
Four-blade baffle
Stretch optics
A
B
LOGO
TL120B
MODULE
DIY
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL120A-32W-P2/D 32W 360x88.9x267 750lm 1.86 6PCS
TL120B-32W-P2/D 32W 263x92x170 3250lm 1.19 6PCS
TL120 Track light
TL120 is a track spotlight with versatilit  and a high degree
of fl xibility in terms of comination, ado ts high CRI COB
light source. It can be horizontally rotated up to 350
degrees and verticall  til ed up to 180 degrees, allowing for
versatile lig ting angles and di ections, CT Interchangeable
is available. TL120A is dry damping design, TL120B adopt
stepless zooming technology.
Finish White Black
83
A
C
B
83
A
C
B
Materials of Housing : Die-casting Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : Glass (TL120A)/ PC(TL120B)
CCT
020
Code Watt Size(AxBmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL135-33W 33W Ø100x294 1800lm 1.24 6PCS
TL135 track light,intelligent induction olor change
design. It can automaticall  adjust the color temperature
according to the environmental color change, changing
the color according to the need to achieve a variety
of decorati e e� ects. Very suitable for home, o�� e,
exhibition, displ y etc
Finish Black
A
B
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
TL135 Track light
022
TL17 LED tracklight ,using advancing zooming
technology, have a fl xible beam angle from 10° to
60°. Flicker free LED driver. Dimmable for option
TL17 Track light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL17-35W 35W Ø100x207x301 1790~3720lm 1.53 6PCS
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL56-10W-D 10W  Ø65x234 960lm 0.69 12PCS
TL56-25W-D 25W  Ø80x260 2500lm 0.91 12PCS
TL56-30W-D 30W  Ø100x260 2800lm 1.29 12PCS
TL56-15W 15W  Ø65x234 1500lm 0.69 12PCS
TL56-25W 25W  Ø80x260 2500lm 0.91 12PCS
TL56-30W 30W  Ø100x265 3000lm 1.29 12PCS
TL56-25W-C3 25W  Ø80x260 2250lm 0.91 12PCS
TL56-30W-C3 30W Ø100x260 2750lm 1.29 12PCS
TL56 Track light
TL56 track light with simple and elegant design, One track light
with adjustable beam angle varies from 15°to 60°, creating a
diversified and d amatic tmosphere. Lens optical design with
even light output. Changeable lighting orie tation with 350° in
horizontal direction and 90° in vertical di ection. ingle CCT and
interchangeable CCT available.
A
B
Finish White Black
NEW
NEW
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
025024
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL40B-10W 10W Ø54x162x236 1000lm 0.45 24PCS
TL40B-12W 12W Ø54x162x236 1200lm 0.45 24PCS
TL40B Track light
TL40B led track light adopts Citi en chip which
can create a diversified and d amatic tmosphere.
Adjustable lighting orie tation with 350° in
horizontal direction and 90° in vertical di ection
will bring a fl xible exposure. 1-circuit and
3-circuit are all available.
A
B
C
Finish White Black Silver
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
TL79 track light is an integrated design with internal
driver and 3 circuit adpater.It is with interchangeable
lens 15°/24°/36°/60° and Replaceable rings Black/
White/Gold/Silver.
TL79 Track light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL79-10W 10W Ø90x43x146x196 1250lm 0.44 12PCS
TL79-18W 18W Ø90x43x146x196 2150lm 0.44 12PCS
TL79-25W 25W Ø120x43x178x207 2950lm 0.61 12PCS
TL79-30W 30W Ø120x43x178x207 3350lm 0.61 12PCS
TL79-13W-DA 13W Ø90x43x146x265 1600lm 0.52 12PCS
TL79-20W-DA 20W Ø90x43x146x265 2300lm 0.52 12PCS
TL79-25W-DA 25W Ø120x43x176x260 2650lm 0.65 12PCS
TL79-30W-DA 30W Ø120x43x178x260 3200lm 0.65 12PCS
AB
C
D
Trim White Black Silver Golden
Materials of Housing : PC/Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PMMA
CCT
027026
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL121-35W 35W 310x118x50 3850lm 1.26 6PCS
TL121-40W 40W 310x118x50 4400lm 1.26 6PCS
TL121 Track light  is adjustable design with horizontal
rotation 355°, vertical otation 18°. The polarized track
avoids direct light from the light source and reduces
the luminous area perceived by the outside world. The
relati ely small size can wash very wide shelves, with
uniform illumination and wide irradiation ange.
Finish White Black
A
C
B
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
TL121 Track light
028
TL110 Track light
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL110-20W 20W 158x108x74 2350lm 0.63 12PCS
TL110-30W 30W 250x108x74 3400lm 0.67 12PCS
Finish White Black Silver
TL110 is a compact and exquisite track light. It adopts
high lumen branded COB light source, special texture
designed lens lowered glare to create a comfortable
visual experience. Horizontally and verticall  350
degree rotation can be f eely adjusted.
C
B
A
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PMMA
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL49-15W 15W  319.5x42x195.5x70 1400lm 0.74 12PCS
TL49-30W 30W 424.5x42x195.5x70 2750lm 0.92 12PCS
TL49-37W 37W 529.5x42x195.5x70 3400lm 1.15 12PCS
TL49-45W 45W 529.5x42x195.5x70 3850lm 1.15 12PCS
TL49 LED linear track light with louver reflec or design.
It’s widely used as additional lig ting ompared with
traditional sp t track light. Adopt 2835SMD chip,
louver reflec or make it anti-gla e, Adjustable lighting

Finish FinishWhite WhiteBlack Black
Materials of Housing : Aluminium Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT CCT
A
B
C
033032
TL50/B Track light
TL50 LED linear track light is a concise design with
internal flic er free led driver. Adopting high lumen
efficien  SMD LED. Interchangeable CCT with slide
switch is available.
Finish White Black Silver
Code Watt Size(AxBxCxDmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL50/B-10W 10W 650x32.5x52x436 1000lm 0.43 12PCS
TL50/B-16W 16W 650x32.5x52x436 1560lm 0.45 12PCS
TL50/B-25W 25W 1212x32.5x52x496 2550lm 0.76 12PCS
TL50/B-30W 30W 1212x32.5x52x496 3000lm 0.76 12PCS
TL50/B-30W 30W 1493x32.5x52x496 3000lm 0.92 12PCS
A
A
B
B
C
C
D
D
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
TL109 Track light
TL109 track light with both high lumen efficiency
and low UGR. It adopts super high lumen SMD
light source, combine with honeycomb optic
reflector to reach a low UGR<19. Standard
European 3 circuits track and multiple beam
angles for options.
Finish White Black
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL109-52W 52W 435x123x96 7000lm 1.62 6PCS
A
B
C
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
035034
TL111 Track light
TL111 LED track light with Osram brand driver is
specificall  designed for supermarket aisles. Type A with
an adapter at the side while type B with adapter at the
back and can do 350 degree rotary. European standard
three-circuit track system is suitable. High lumen
efficien  130-140lm/W is available.
Finish White Black
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL111A-50W 50W 670x190x80 7040lm 2.50 6PCS
TL111A-60W 60W 670x190x80 8250lm 2.50 6PCS
TL111A-80W 80W 670x190x80 10480lm 2.50 6PCS
TL111B-50W 50W 582x190x116 7040lm 2.50 6PCS
TL111B-60W 60W 582x190x116 8250lm 2.50 6PCS
TL111B-80W 80W 582x190x116 10480lm 2.50 6PCS
A
B
C
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PMMA
CCT
TL112 Track light
TL112 a new seamless linear track lighting ystem, which
has thin body, light weight and compact structure, suitable
for European standard three-circuit track system.Multiple
PMMA lens optics 30°, 60°, 90°, double a ymmetric 20°for
options
Finish White Black
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs)
Q'ty/
CTN
TL112-40W 40W 1152x80x85 5100lm 2.17 6PCS
TL112-60W 60W 1152x80x85 7150lm 2.17 6PCS
A
B
C
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PMMA
CCT
037036
A
B
C
TL113
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL113-47W 47W 1142x60x98 6300lm 2.05 6PCS
TL113-63W 63W 1142x60x98 8550lm 2.05 6PCS
Track light
TL113 a new seamless linear track lighting ystem with
Osram brand driver, which has thin body, light weight
and compact structure, suitable for European standard
three-circuit track system.Optic design ombines with
diffuse  and reflec or, which make more uniform light
output.
Finish White Black
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
A
B
C
TL114
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL114-57W 57W 416x135x60 7100lm 1.2 6PCS
Track light
TL114 is designed specificall  for supermarket aisles,
shelves, corridors etc. The light source is divided into le�
and right parts, which can be rotated upwards by 90°.
The unique structural design allows the product to fit
di� erent aisle widths and installation heig ts with high
fl xibility. A great compatibilit  with European standard
3-circuit track and convenient for group control.
Finish White Black
Materials of Housing : Aluminium
Materials of Opt ics : PC
CCT
039038
A
B
C
TL115
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
TL115-57W 57W 388x218x70 5500lm 1.52 6PCS
Track light
TL115 is a two-wing bionic design and has a unique
rectangular light distribution th t guides users eyes
to the shelf. At the same time, the illumin tion on